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Kansas Speedway

15th Annual Toyota Tundra 250

Points Report

UNOFFICIAL UNOFFICIAL

431.  Matt Crafton 11 175 0 0 4 0 2 0 1 0

332.  Tyler Reddick 6 158 -17 -17 4 0 1 0 2 0

323.  Erik Jones # 4 157 -18 -1 4 1 0 0 3 0

424.  Johnny Sauter 0 153 -22 -4 4 0 0 0 4 0

115.  Cameron Hayley # 0 123 -52 -30 4 0 0 1 8 3

106.  John Wes Townley 0 122 -53 -1 4 0 0 1 6 0

217.  Timothy Peters 0 121 -54 -1 4 0 0 1 11 4

208.  Justin Boston # 0 114 -61 -7 4 0 0 1 13 5

119.  Ray Black Jr. # 0 112 -63 -2 4 0 0 1 7 -2

0010.  Spencer Gallagher # 0 111 -64 -1 4 0 0 0 9 -1

1011.  Daniel Hemric # 0 109 -66 -2 4 0 0 1 15 4

1112.  Ben Kennedy 1 101 -74 -8 4 1 0 2 10 -2

2013.  James Buescher 0 100 -75 -1 3 0 0 0 5 -8

0014.  Korbin Forrister # 0 99 -76 -1 4 0 0 1 14 0

0015.  Tyler Young 1 99 -76 0 4 0 0 1 12 -3

0016.  Jennifer Jo Cobb 0 89 -86 -10 4 0 0 0 17 1

0017.  Norm Benning 0 79 -96 -10 4 0 0 3 19 2

1018.  Matt Tifft 0 75 -100 -4 3 0 0 2 18 0

1019.  Mason Mingus 1 74 -101 -1 3 0 0 1 23 4

1020.  Bryan Silas 0 73 -102 -1 3 0 0 1 16 -4

1121.  Austin Theriault # 1 61 -114 -12 2 0 0 0 24 3

0022.  Travis Kvapil 0 60 -115 -1 3 0 0 2 22 0

1023.  Joe Nemechek 0 58 -117 -2 2 0 0 0 20 -3

0024.  Caleb Holman 0 50 -125 -8 2 0 0 0 21 -3

0025.  Wendell Chavous # 0 48 -127 -2 2 0 0 0 31 6

0026.  Jordan Anderson 0 47 -128 -1 2 0 0 0 30 4

0027.  Brandon Jones # 0 43 -132 -4 2 0 0 1 26 -1

0028.  Cody Ware 0 31 -144 -12 2 0 0 2 25 -3

0029.  Tyler Tanner 0 29 -146 -2 1 0 0 0 153 124

0030.  Cole Custer 1 29 -146 0 1 0 0 0 27 -3

0031.  Gray Gaulding 0 27 -148 -2 1 0 0 0 28 -3

0032.  Garrett Smithley 0 26 -149 -1 1 0 0 0 29 -3

0033.  Ryan Ellis 0 24 -151 -2 2 0 0 1 45 12

0034.  Tommy Regan 0 19 -156 -5 1 0 0 0 32 -2

0035.  Jake Griffin 0 18 -157 -1 1 0 0 1 33 -2

0036.  Justin Jennings 0 17 -158 -1 1 0 0 1 50 14

0037.  Todd Peck 0 17 -158 0 1 0 0 1 34 -3

0038.  Bj McLeod 0 16 -159 -1 1 0 0 1 126 88

0039.  Brandon Brown 0 15 -160 -1 1 0 0 1 35 -4

0040.  John Hunter Nemechek 0 15 -160 0 1 0 0 1 36 -4

0041.  Donnie Neuenberger 0 13 -162 -2 1 0 0 1 37 -4

0042.  Caleb Roark 0 12 -163 -1 1 0 0 1 143 101

1143.  Joey Logano(I) 0 0 -175 -12 1 1 1 0 38 -5

1144.  Ty Dillon(I) 0 0 -175 -12 2 1 0 0 39 -5

1145.  Ryan Newman(I) 0 0 -175 -12 1 0 0 0 132 87

2146.  Scott Lagasse Jr.(I) 0 0 -175 -12 2 0 0 0 40 -6

4147.  Daniel Suarez(I) 0 0 -175 -12 4 0 0 0 41 -6

1048.  David Gilliland(I) 0 0 -175 -12 2 0 0 1 42 -6

0049.  Ryan Sieg(I) 0 0 -175 -12 1 0 0 0 43 -6

Pos Driver NxtPointsBPts Starts PolesLdr Wins T5s T10s DNF
s

PPos G/L

BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



0050.  Brad Keselowski(I) 0 0 -175 -12 1 0 0 0 44 -6

0051.  Chris Fontaine 0 0 -175 -12 1 0 0 1 46 -5

0052.  Morgan Shepherd(I) 0 0 -175 -12 1 0 0 0 47 -5

0053.  Austin Hill 0 0 -175 -12 1 0 0 1 48 -5

0054.  Michael Affarano(I) 0 0 -175 -12 1 0 0 1 54 0

0055.  Justin Marks(I) 0 0 -175 -12 1 0 0 1 49 -6

0056.  Paige Decker 0 0 -175 -12 0 0 0 0 51 -5

0057.  Clay Greenfield 0 0 -175 -12 0 0 0 0 52 -5

0058.  Charles Buchanan Jr. 0 0 -175 -12 0 0 0 0 53 -5
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